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The menu of Vons Chicken Carmichael from Sacramento County includes 62 menus. On average the menus
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $1.0

Extras

MANDOO POTSTICKERS $8.0

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Indian
BUTTER CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Main Course
KIMCHI FRIED RICE $6.0

Fried Rice
FRIED RICE

Quick Bites

CHEESE BALLS (4 PCS) $5.0

Combo Meal

MINI SALAD $3.0

Entree

JAPCHAE (VEGETARIAN) $10.0

Spicy Rice Cake

RICE CAKE $6.0

Japchae

CHICKEN JAPCHAE $12.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0
FRENCH FRIES

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $6.0
STEAMED RICE $2.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.0
Beverages

PEPSI CAN

SEVEN UP (CAN) $1.0

DIET PEPSI CAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

BREAD

CHICKEN

Vons Meal (Fried
Chicken)

(VONS MEAL) CRISPY GARLIC
CHICKEN

(VONS MEAL) CRISPY FRIED WITH
HONEY BUTTER OR CHEDDAR

(VONS MEAL) CRISPY YANGNYUM
CHICKEN

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0



Vons Chicken Carmichael Menu

Vons Meal (Oven Chicken

Thighs - 5 Pcs)

(VONS MEAL) SOY SAUCE BLACK
VINEGAR OVEN CHICKEN THIGHS

(VONS MEAL) VONS SPECIAL
SAUCE OVEN CHICKEN THIGHS

(VONS MEAL) GARLIC OVEN
CHICKEN THIGHS

(VONS MEAL) ROASTED OVEN
CHICKEN THIGHS

(VONS MEAL) RED BURN OVEN
CHICKEN THIGHS

Fried Chicken

A. (FULL) CRUNCH FRIED
CHICKEN

D. (FULL) CRISPY GARLIC
CHICKEN

E. (FULL) CRISPY FRIED WITH
HONEY BUTTER OR CHEDDAR

F. (FULL) CRISPY YANGNYUM
CHICKEN

B. (FULL) CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

(SPECIAL) FRIED CHICKEN
DRUMSTICK COMBO B

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

HONEY

BUTTER

CHEDDAR

CHEESE

KIMCHI

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$27.0

$29.0

$29.0

$29.0
$27.0

$10.0

Popular Items

HONEY BUTTER FRENCH FRIES
CHEDDAR FRENCH FRIES

D. (HALF) CRISPY GARLIC
CHICKEN

B. (HALF) CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

E. (HALF) CRISPY FRIED WITH
HONEY BUTTER OR CHEDDAR

F. (HALF) CRISPY YANGNYUM
CHICKEN

(VONS MEAL) CRISPY FRIED
CHICKEN

A. (HALF) CRUNCH FRIED
CHICKEN

Oven Chicken

(SPECIAL) OVEN CHICKEN
CHEESE BULDAK

6. (HALF) SOY SAUCE BLACK
VINEGAR CHICKEN

6. (FULL) SOY SAUCE BLACK
VINEGAR OVEN CHICKEN

2. (HALF) VONS SPECIAL SAUCE
OVEN CHICKEN

2. (FULL) VONS SPECIAL SAUCE
OVEN CHICKEN

3. (FULL) GARLIC OVEN CHICKEN

4. (HALF) RED BURN OVEN
CHICKEN

3. (HALF) GARLIC OVEN CHICKEN

1. (HALF) ROASTED OVEN
CHICKEN

1. (FULL) ROASTED OVEN
CHICKEN

4. (FULL) RED BURN OVEN
CHICKEN

$6.0
$6.0

$15.0
$14.0

$15.0

$15.0

$10.0

$14.0

$27.0

$15.0

$29.0

$14.0

$27.0
$27.0
$15.0
$14.0

$14.0

$27.0

$29.0
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Vons Chicken Carmichael

5825 Gibbons Drive, Carmichael, Opening Hours:

United States Of America, Monday 12:00 -20:00

Sacramento County Tuesday 12:00 -20:00
Wednesday 12:00 -20:00
Thursday 12:00 -20:00
Friday 12:00 -20:00
Saturday 12:00 -20:00
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