





https://menuweb.menu 5825 Gibbons Drive, Carmichael, United States Of America, Sacramento County +19165140663 - http://www.vonscarmichael.com/











Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$1.0	Japchae CHICKEN JAPCHAE	\$12.0
Extras MANDOO POTSTICKERS	\$8.0	Starters & Salads	\$4.0
Chicken	φο.υ	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0
FRIED CHICKEN		Side Dishes	
Indian		ONION RINGS STEAMED RICE	\$6.0 \$2.0
BUTTER CHICKEN		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0
Chicken Dishes		Beverages	
GARLIC CHICKEN		PEPSI CAN	
Main Course		SEVEN UP (CAN) DIET PEPSI CAN	\$1.0
KIMCHI FRIED RICE	\$6.0	There Times Of Dishe	_
Fried Rice		These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
FRIED RICE		SALAD	
Quick Bites		BREAD CHICKEN	
CHEESE BALLS (4 PCS)	\$5.0	\/ \ \	
Combo Meal		Vons Meal (Fried Chicken)	
MINI SALAD	\$3.0	(VONS MEAL) CRISPY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$10.0
Entree JAPCHAE (VEGETARIAN)	\$10.0	(VONS MEAL) CRISPY FRIED WITH HONEY BUTTER OR CHEDDAR	\$10.0
Spicy Rice Cake	+ -	(VONS MEAL) CRISPY YANGNYUM CHICKEN	\$10.0

\$6.0

RICE CAKE



Vons Meal (Oven Chicken Thighs - 5 Pcs)		Popular Items	
		HONEY BUTTER FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
(VONS MEAL) SOY SAUCE BLACK	\$11.0	CHEDDAR FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
VINEGAR OVEN CHICKEN THIGHS (VONS MEAL) VONS SPECIAL		D. (HALF) CRISPY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$15.0
SAUCE OVEN CHICKEN THIGHS	\$11.0	B. (HALF) CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	\$14.0
(VONS MEAL) GARLIC OVEN CHICKEN THIGHS	\$11.0	E. (HALF) CRISPY FRIED WITH HONEY BUTTER OR CHEDDAR	\$15.0
(VONS MEAL) ROASTED OVEN CHICKEN THIGHS	\$11.0	F. (HALF) CRISPY YANGNYUM CHICKEN	\$15.0
(VONS MEAL) RED BURN OVEN CHICKEN THIGHS	\$11.0	(VONS MEAL) CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	\$10.0
Fried Chicken		A. (HALF) CRUNCH FRIED CHICKEN	\$14.0
A. (FULL) CRUNCH FRIED CHICKEN	\$27.0	Oven Chicken	
D. (FULL) CRISPY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$29.0	(SPECIAL) OVEN CHICKEN CHEESE BULDAK	\$27.0
E. (FULL) CRISPY FRIED WITH HONEY BUTTER OR CHEDDAR	\$29.0	6. (HALF) SOY SAUCE BLACK VINEGAR CHICKEN	\$15.0
F. (FULL) CRISPY YANGNYUM CHICKEN	\$29.0	6. (FULL) SOY SAUCE BLACK VINEGAR OVEN CHICKEN	\$29.0
B. (FULL) CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	\$27.0	2. (HALF) VONS SPECIAL SAUCE	\$14.0
(SPECIAL) FRIED CHICKEN DRUMSTICK COMBO B	\$10.0	OVEN CHICKEN	
		2. (FULL) VONS SPECIAL SAUCE OVEN CHICKEN	\$27.0
Ingredients Used		3. (FULL) GARLIC OVEN CHICKEN	\$27.0
GARLIC		4. (HALF) RED BURN OVEN CHICKEN	\$15.0
HONEY		3. (HALF) GARLIC OVEN CHICKEN	\$14.0
BUTTER		1. (HALF) ROASTED OVEN	
CHEDDAR		CHICKEN	\$14.0
CHEESE KIMCHI		1. (FULL) ROASTED OVEN CHICKEN	\$27.0
		4. (FULL) RED BURN OVEN CHICKEN	\$29.0



Vons Chicken Carmichael

5825 Gibbons Drive, Carmichael, United States Of America, Sacramento County Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -20:00 Tuesday 12:00 -20:00 Wednesday 12:00 -20:00 Thursday 12:00 -20:00 Friday 12:00 -20:00 Saturday 12:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

